
SA Tatachilla Lutheran College
211 Tatachilla Road TATACHILLA SA 5171
0417 913 719 (06:30 -18:30)

Making A Masterpiece!
Monday, 11 December $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Frame of Mind
Tuesday, 12 December $74.69

Display your favourite photos in style Let your creativity
flow when we decorate take home mosaic photo frames

Space is the Place
Wednesday, 13 December $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Catching the Sunshine
Thursday, 14 December $70.19

Explore the all the colours of the world We'll be catching
the sunshine when we make kaleidoscopes and
suncatchers.

All-Star Summer
Friday, 15 December $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Spectacular Stories
Monday, 18 December $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Super Scientists
Tuesday, 19 December $74.69

Super Science Experiments Awesome experiments such
as ice-cream in a bag, mechanical hands and slime.

Enter the Imaginarium
Wednesday, 20 December $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Right Up My Alley AMF Bowli…
Thursday, 21 December $87.19

AMF Bowling We'll leave nothing to SPARE when we go
bowling!

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Overflowing Fun
Friday, 22 December $74.69

Make An Erupting Volcano Today we'll be building our
very own volcanoes and making them erupt.
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No Program
Monday, 25 December

No Program
Tuesday, 26 December

No Program
Wednesday, 27 December

No Program
Thursday, 28 December

No Program
Friday, 29 December

No Program
Monday, 01 January

No Program
Tuesday, 02 January

No Program
Wednesday, 03 January

No Program
Thursday, 04 January

No Program
Friday, 05 January
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SA Tatachilla Lutheran College
211 Tatachilla Road TATACHILLA SA 5171
0417 913 719 (06:30 -18:30)

Anything Goes
Monday, 08 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

We've Got X Factor!!!
Tuesday, 09 January $70.19

The Ultimate Talent Show Today we'll all take the centre
stage, and become the stars of the show! With loads of
drama filled games and activities that showcase our X

Taste Makers
Wednesday, 10 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

The Great Games Spectacular
Thursday, 11 January $74.69

Awesome Games In The Great Outdoors Classic
childhood games in the great outdoors, with bucket hat
giveaway.

Musical Masters
Friday, 12 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Davo's Workshop
Monday, 15 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Paddington 2 Wallis Cinemas…
Tuesday, 16 January $87.69

Paddington 2 Paddington is back in a brand-new
adventure featuring an all-star cast.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

The Taste of Morrocco
Wednesday, 17 January $74.69

Tasty Moroccan Themed Cooking Transport yourself to
Morocco with tasty cooking activities.

Construction Zone
Thursday, 18 January $74.69

Can we build it? Yes we can! Using plastic nuts and bolts
we'll easily assemble and disassemble up to eight
different vehicles in this take home construction kit.

Kicking Goals!
Friday, 19 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.
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0417 913 719 (06:30 -18:30)

Games Galore
Monday, 22 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Back to Cool
Tuesday, 23 January $74.69

Bags and Pencil Cases With A Splash Of Colour Get
ready for school with vibrant tie-dye calico bags and
pencil cases.

And on that Farm.. Hahndorf …
Wednesday, 24 January $89.19

Hahndorf Farm Barn We're off on a totally wild adventure
where we will get to make some new farmyard friends.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Innovation Station
Thursday, 25 January $58.19

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

No Program
Friday, 26 January

No Program
Monday, 29 January

No Program
Tuesday, 30 January

No Program
Wednesday, 31 January

No Program
Thursday, 01 February

No Program
Friday, 02 February
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